SUNLIGHT
™
LIGHTING SYSTEM
SOLAR
SUNLIGHT
Email:   info@solarpathusa.com Web: www.solarpathusa.com
Rev. 08/12-A
123 Town Square Pl. #333, Jersey City NJ 07310
Toll free (888) 333.SOLAR(7652)   Tel. +1.201.490.4499    Fax +1.201.839.4607
Mounting Triangle Bracket Mounting Straight Bracket
HighLight  SUNLIGHT
SUNLIGHT™
LIGHTING SYSTEM
Ordering Guide
Series LED color temp Body color Distrib. type Option Option Option Option
Model
LED color temp
Body color
Distribution
Options
SUNLIGHT 4K - 4000K
55K - 5500K
6K - 6000K
9010 Pure White
1015 Ivory
7035 Light Gray
7021 Dark Gray
8019 Bronze
9005 Jet Black
Cxxxx Custom request,
replace “xxxx” with
RAL color number
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
SCP SP Control Pack
ESS EnerSave™  Occuapncy Sensor
FWS   Fishing & Wildlife Shield
ALU Aluminum Housing
The SolarPath HighLight SUNLIGHT™ is a perfect
combination of performance, compact design and